DATA SHEET
Web user interface but no LAN?
Connect instrument and PC via USB. The instrument shows up as a new drive: double-click
the shortcut on that drive. This lets the default browser open an RNDIS connection to the
instrument: the graphical user interface appears. It’s as simple as that!
Keysight N777-C Family of Tunable
Laser Sources
Overview

             17
Ordering Information
Tunable laser module: N7776C top-line, ± 1.5 pm typical wavelength accuracy (choose one of the following)
N7776C-013 Tunable laser source 1250 nm to 1370 nm, top-line, extra-high power with low SSE
N7776C-113 Tunable laser source 1240 nm to 1380 nm, top-line, high power with lowest SSE
N7776C-114 Tunable laser source 1340 nm to 1495 nm, top-line, high power with lowest SSE
N7776C-116 Tunable laser source 1490 nm to 1640 nm, top-line, high power with lowest SSE
N7776C-216 Tunable laser source 1450 nm to 1650 nm, top-line, high power with lowest SSE
Tunable laser module: N7778C value line, ± 4 pm typical wavelength accuracy (choose one of the following)
N7778C-013 Tunable laser source 1250 nm to 1370 nm, value line, extra-high power with low SSE
N7778C-113 Tunable laser source 1240 nm to 1380 nm, value line, high power with low SSE
N7778C-114 Tunable laser source 1340 nm to 1495 nm, value line, high power with low SSE
N7778C-116 Tunable laser source 1490 nm to 1640 nm, value line, high power with low SSE
N7778C-216 Tunable laser source 1450 nm to 1650 nm, value line, high power with low SSE
N7778C-004 Enhanced wavelength accuracy and stability (mandatory)
Tunable laser module: N7779C basic line, ± 10 pm typical wavelength accuracy (choose one of the following)
N7779C-113 Step-tunable laser source 1240 nm to 1380 nm, basic line, high power with low SSE
N7779C-114 Step-tunable laser source 1340 nm to 1495 nm, basic line, high power with low SSE
N7779C-116 Step-tunable laser source 1490 nm to 1640 nm, basic line, high power with low SSE
N7779C-216 Step-tunable laser source 1450 nm to 1650 nm, basic line, high power with low SSE
Front panel options
N7776C-D00
Standard front panel
 N7778C-D00
N7779C-D00
N7776C-D01
Touchscreen display, 5 inches N7778C-D01
N7779C-D01
Keysight enables innovators to push the boundar ies of  engineer ing by quickly solving